OPERATIVE, IRREVOCABLE, ASSIGNABLE AND CONFIRMED 
3. AGE : ONE YEAR AND ONE MONTH 
4. ISSUING BANK : BARCLAYS , UK 
7. COMMISSION: 15% LTV (MONETIZATION LOAN TO VALUE) PROVIDED BY MONETIZER TO  
              VISA SENDER REPRESENTATIVE. 
8. CURRENCY : EURO 
9. CONTRACT AMOUNT : ONE BILLION AND FIVE HUNDRED MILLION EURO (€1,500,000,000.00)  
               WITH R&E 
11. SUBSEQUENT TRANCHE : AGREED BY BOTH PARTIES 
12. PAYMENT : SWIFT MT103 OR CRYPTOCURRENCY (TETHER USDT) 

NOTE: THE CLIENT MAY SUGGEST OTHER VERBIAGE, WHICH WILL BE SUBJECT TO 
APPROVAL. 

Terms: 

1. The Standby Letter of Credit (SBLC) is effective for a period of one (1) year and one (1) month, with an